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Name Of the
Department/College/l nstitute

- Amrutvahini Sheti And
Shikshan Vikas Sanstha
Amrutvahini Institute of
Management & Business
Administrtion. Addr:
Amrutnagar Sangamner Ta

Planning and Development

College Details

2. AddressOf the
Department/College/l nstitute

Sangamner Dist: Ahmednagar

Name Of the Head/Principal/Dir ector

Reference Books/M onogr aphs Published by Teacher (2022-2023) :
Name of the Teacher (s)/Author

Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar ABC OF MARKETING

Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar ABC OF MARKETING

Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar Management Accounting and Control
System

Kahandal Changdeo Baburao

- Babasaheb Mahadev Londhe 4.

Under Online Resources and Techniques:

Tele (O/R) With STD

Code/Mobile No., Fax No, Email

Addressand Website Address

Title of the Reference Books/M onographs Name and Place of Publisher (s)

Iterative International Publishers
(Selfypage Developers Pvt
Ltd),Karnataka

Iterative International Publishers
(Selfypage Developers Pvt
Ltd),Karnataka

Scientific International Publishing
House

Prashant PublicationJalgoan

National Digital Library of India: A Study

and Model for Digital Ecosystem of
Learning: NDLI Club

Importance of reading in personality
development

Kahandal Changdeo Baburao

Atharva publication Dhule

No.of Conference, Symposia, Seminar s Workshops etc. Or ganized (2022-2023)

No. of State Level
21

No. of National Level

1

AR2306090

- Amrutnagar Sangamner Ta: Sangamner Dist: AhmednagarPincode:

422608

. Tele.- 02425-259255 Email - directoraimba@yahoo.in URL -

Date of Publication

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

" www.amruti mba.org

Isbn/Issn No.
978-93-92591-17-4 /

978-93-92591-17-4/

978-93-5625-071-0/ --

ISBN 978-93-92425-55-4 / ISBN 978-93-92425-55-4

ISBN 978-81-19118-55-4 / ISBN 978-81-19118-55-4

No. of International Level

1
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7. Resear ch Publicationsin National and International Jour nals/Edited Books/Proceedings (2022-2023)

Sr. No. Name of the
Teacher'sAuthor
1 Bhand Nitin Sopan
2 Bhand Nitin Sopan
3 Bhand Nitin Sopan
4 Bhand Nitin Sopan

5 Nimbalkar Sandip Kisanrao

6 Nimbalkar Sandip Kisanrao

7 Nair Nitesh Manohar
8 Nair Nitesh Manohar
20of5
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Title of the Paper

Implementation of National
Education Policy-2020 :
Teachers’/ Academicians’

Perspective

Impact of National Education
Policy on Teachers’
Recruitment

Significance of National
Education Policy 2020 and
Benefits to Industry

Role of Artificial Intelligence
in Employee Engagement- An
Exploratory Anaysis

A STUDY OF ARJUNAS
QUALITIESAND THEIR
IMPLICATIONSIN
TODAYS MANAGEMENT
SCENARIO

THE ROLE OF NEW
EDUCATION POLICY ON
EDUCATION IN HIGHER

STUDIES

A STUDY ON MUTUAL
FUND RISK & RETURNS: A
COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS
OF LARGE CAP, MID CAP

AND SMALL CAPFUND

A STUDY ON
FUNDAMENTAL
ANALY SIS OF SELECTED
STEEL COMPANIES
LISTED AT NSE

Planning and Development

Name of the Jour nal/Proceeding/Edited = Volume & Pages Year of Publication

Book

‘RESEARCH JOURNEY’ International E-
Research Journal

‘RESEARCH JOURNEY’ International E-
Research Journal

‘RESEARCH JOURNEY’ International E-
Research Journal

IBMRD's Journal of Management and
Research

JOURNAL OF POSITIVE SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGY

RESEARCH JOURNEY

Juni Khyat

Juni Khyat

Feb-2023 & 165

Feb-2023 & 165

Feb-2023 & 165

11 & 252

6&8

313& 6

12& 10

12& 11

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

AR2306090

ISBN/ISSN No.

2348-7143 | 2348-7143

2348-7143 ] 2348-7143
2348-7143/ 2348-7143
2348-5922 | 2348-5922

2717-7564 | 2717-7564

2348-7143/ 2348-7143

- | 2278-4632

- | 2278-4632
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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Dighe Navnath Nivrultti

Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar

Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar
Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar

Gawali Ravindra Bhaskar

Jondhale Nitin
Shivaji,khairnar Deepak
Trimbak

Jondhale Nitin Shivaji

Satpute Rahul Bharat

Shah Lalitang Dilip

Shah Lalitang Dilip

Kahanda Changdeo Baburao  Historical Development of
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A STUDY OF SUPPLY
CHAIN MANAGEMENT
PRACTICESWITH
SPECIAL REFERENCE TO
AMUL’S POUCH MILK
DISTRIBUTION IN
MUMBAI

JOURNAL OF EDUCATION:
RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY

Vol: XXIV, No. :1
(VII1), 2022 & 10

New Education Policy 2020- Research Journey(International E Research 00 & 155
Challenges and Opportunities Journal)
in Higher Education
Implementation Review of  Research Journey(International E Research 00 & 99
NEP Policy 2020 Journal)
Impact of Al on Human European Economic Letters 13 & 1268
Psychology
A Study on NPAs of Selected Journal of Finance and Banking 9& 129
Private & Public Sector Banks
in India
Project Management JUNI KHYAT JOURNAL 12& 8
Challenges and Opportunities
in 21st Century a study of
medium and Small scale
Industries.
Impact of Industry 4.0 on JUNI KHYAT JOURNAL 12& 8
Medium scale Manufacturing
Industries
Critical Analysis of Indian Research Journey 313& 8
National Education
Poilcy:Insightsinto
transformation of Indian
Education System
Sustainable Investment JUNI KHYAT 12& 11
Through Initial Public Offer
‘A case study of India
Financial Technology A Way JUNI KHYAT 12& 5
to Success
Research Journey special issue & 8

National Education Policy of
India

2022

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2023

AR2306090

no/1SSN : 0972-7175

00/ 2348-7143

00/ 2348-7143
2353-5233/ 2353-5233

-- 1 2574-6081

- | 2278-4632

-/ 2278-4632

123/ 2348-7143

00/ 2278-4632

00/ 2278-4632

2348-7143 2348-7143
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Resear ch Projects/Schemes Undertaken by Teachers (2022-2023)

Name of the Faculty  Titleof the Research Project/Scheme  Name of the Funding Agency Duration of the Project/Scheme Amount Major/Minor
Investigator (s) Sanctioned
(Rs)
NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Teachers Attended Conferences, Seminars, Symposia, Wor kshops etc. (2022-2023)
No. of TeachersAttended State L evel No. of Teachers Attended National Level No. of Teachers Attended International Level
1 6 3

No. of Collaboration with I nternational Institute/Colleges/University Department during the Year (2022-2023)
MoU Exchange Program Exchange of Teachers Franchise
NA NA NA NA
Grants Sanction for Funding Agency (2022-2023)
uGcC DST/DBT/B.Voc. CE/CPE S.P. Pune University Any Other
NA NA NA NA NA

1/22/2024 4:20 PM
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12. Faculty Wise Enrollment Of Students (2022-2023)

Faculty Sex Open Sc ST DT(A) NT NT(B) NT(C) NT(D) OBC SBC Physically Total
Challenged
M anagement FEMALE 22 8 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 0 0 51
MALE 24 10 1 1 0 3 8 2 20 1 0 70
0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3
TOTAL 46 19 1 1 0 3 8 6 38 1 1 124
13. Statistical Information about Teacher for Academic Year ( 2022-2023 )
Sr.No. Category Granted Non Granted
Male Female Total Male Female Total
OBC 0 0 0 1 0 1
2 OPEN 0 0 0 9 0 9
Total 0 0 0 10 0 10
Date :
Signature
Place : HOD/Principal/Director
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